Sat
Sat
Sat

Mon

Mon

Tue

Thu

Mon

Mon

Tue

Thu

Mon

Mon

Tue

Thu

Mon

Mon

Tue

Thu

Mon

Mon

Tue

Thu

Mon

Mon

Tue

Thu

Tue

Thu

April 02,

Team

Sand Gnats
Regulators
Spit Fires
KC Royals

a » W N -

Cardinals Minor

04/12/14
04/12/14
04/12/14

04/14/14
04/14/14

04/15/14

04/17/14

04/21/14
04/21/14

04/22/14

04/24/14

04/28/14
04/28/14

04/29/14

05/01/14

05/05/14
05/05/14

05/06/14

05/08/14

05/12/14
05/12/14

05/13/14

05/15/14

05/19/14
05/19/14

05/20/14

05/22/14

05/27/14

05/29/14

2014

Time

10:00

am

11:45 am

1:30

5:30
7:15

6:00

6:00

5:30
7:15

6:00

6:00

5:30
7:15

6:00

6:00

5:30
7:15

6:00

6:00

5:30
7:15

6:00

6:00

5:30
7:15

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

League Schedule

Minor 2014

Contact Person Phone Email

Jonathan Lemke

Toby Vaughn

Casey Martin

Kevin Blaine

Jim Snodgrass
Visitor Home
Cardinals Minor at Regulators
KC Royals at Cardinals Minor
Sand Gnats at Spit Fires
Spit Fires at KC Royals
Cardinals Minor at Sand Gnats
Regulators at KC Royals
Spit Fires at Cardinals Minor
Cardinals Minor at Sand Gnats
Sand Gnats at Regulators
Regulators at KC Royals
Cardinals Minor at KC Royals
Regulators at Cardinals Minor
Spit Fires at Sand Gnats
KC Royals at Spit Fires
Cardinals Minor at Regulators
Regulators at Spit Fires
Sand Gnats at KC Royals
Cardinals Minor at Spit Fires
KC Royals at Regulators
KC Royals at Cardinals Minor
Sand Gnats at Cardinals Minor
Sand Gnats at Spit Fires
Spit Fires at KC Royals
Regulators at Spit Fires
Cardinals Minor at Regulators
KC Royals at Sand Gnats
Spit Fires at Cardinals Minor
Sand Gnats at Regulators
Cardinals Minor at Sand Gnats

Location

Palmer
Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

Palmer

field
field
field

field
field

field

field

field
field

field

field

field
field

field

field

field
field

field

field

field
field

field

field

field
field

field

field

field

field

Page 1 of 1



