League Schedule

Minor 2014

	<u>Team</u>	Contact Person	Phone	Email
1	Sand Gnats	Jonathan Lemke		
2	Regulators	Toby Vaughn		
3	Spit Fires	Casey Martin		
4	KC Royals	Kevin Blaine		
5	Cardinals Minor	Jim Snodgrass		

	5 Caldillais Willor		JIII SII00	igiass				
<u>Date</u>		<u>Time</u>		Visitor		Home	Location	n
Sat	04/12/14	10:00	am	Cardinals Minor	at	Regulators	Palmer	field
Sat	04/12/14	11:45	am	KC Royals	at	Cardinals Minor	Palmer	field
Sat	04/12/14	1:30	pm	Sand Gnats	at	Spit Fires	Palmer	field
Mon	04/14/14	5:30	pm	Spit Fires	at	KC Royals	Palmer	field
Mon	04/14/14	7:15	pm	Cardinals Minor	at	Sand Gnats	Palmer	field
Tue	04/15/14	6:00	pm	Regulators	at	KC Royals	Palmer	field
Thu	04/17/14	6:00	pm	Spit Fires	at	Cardinals Minor	Palmer	field
Mon	04/21/14	5:30	pm	Cardinals Minor	at	Sand Gnats	Palmer	field
Mon	04/21/14	7:15	pm	Sand Gnats	at	Regulators	Palmer	field
Tue	04/22/14	6:00	pm	Regulators	at	KC Royals	Palmer	field
Thu	04/24/14	6:00	pm	Cardinals Minor	at	KC Royals	Palmer	field
Mon	04/28/14	5:30	pm	Regulators	at	Cardinals Minor	Palmer	field
Mon	04/28/14	7:15	pm	Spit Fires	at	Sand Gnats	Palmer	field
Tue	04/29/14	6:00	pm	KC Royals	at	Spit Fires	Palmer	field
Thu	05/01/14	6:00	pm	Cardinals Minor	at	Regulators	Palmer	field
Mon	05/05/14	5:30	pm	Regulators	at	Spit Fires	Palmer	field
Mon	05/05/14	7:15	pm	Sand Gnats	at	KC Royals	Palmer	field
Tue	05/06/14	6:00	pm	Cardinals Minor	at	Spit Fires	Palmer	field
Thu	05/08/14	6:00	pm	KC Royals	at	Regulators	Palmer	field
Mon	05/12/14	5:30	pm	KC Royals	at	Cardinals Minor	Palmer	field
Mon	05/12/14	7:15	pm	Sand Gnats	at	Cardinals Minor	Palmer	field
Tue	05/13/14	6:00	pm	Sand Gnats	at	Spit Fires	Palmer	field
Thu	05/15/14	6:00	pm	Spit Fires	at	KC Royals	Palmer	field
Mon	05/19/14	5:30	pm	Regulators	at	Spit Fires	Palmer	field
Mon	05/19/14	7:15	pm	Cardinals Minor	at	Regulators	Palmer	field
Tue	05/20/14	6:00	pm	KC Royals	at	Sand Gnats	Palmer	field
Thu	05/22/14	6:00	pm	Spit Fires	at	Cardinals Minor	Palmer	field
Tue	05/27/14	6:00	pm	Sand Gnats	at	Regulators	Palmer	field
Thu	05/29/14	6:00	pm	Cardinals Minor	at	Sand Gnats	Palmer	field

April 02, 2014 Page 1 of 1